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Class I Class II Class III Class IV Total

2022

January 28,544,185 4,291,331 811,877 13,533,358 47,180,751

February 23,782,325 5,755,111 1,226,252 19,294,854 50,058,542

March 25,463,473 8,666,161 5,616,820 15,999,564 55,746,018

April 26,547,992 6,748,077 2,348,895 11,810,944 47,455,908

May 25,523,198 8,272,724 0 16,590,764 50,386,686

June 22,860,267 10,755,636 3,156,446 13,649,864 50,422,213

July 23,722,625 9,241,535 126,007 15,309,238 48,399,405

August 22,318,411 12,498,764 5,818,836 16,330,950 56,966,961

September 25,528,610 8,385,860 3,070,154 12,549,489 49,534,113

October 27,288,515 5,972,958 498,501 14,158,703 47,918,677

November 24,612,490 9,594,144 5,326,915 14,204,286 53,737,835

December 27,112,775 4,880,690 2,712,403 14,594,014 49,299,882

Total 303,304,866 95,062,991 30,713,106 178,026,028 607,106,991

Average  25,275,406 7,921,916 2,559,426 14,835,502 50,592,249

Other Source 
Receipts Overage

Opening 
Inventory Total

2022

January 10,458,604 52,270 36,669,877 47,180,751

February 9,609,495 5,900 40,443,147 50,058,542

March 12,745,975 292,304 42,707,739 55,746,018

April 10,084,795 34,703 37,336,410 47,455,908

May 12,405,783 9,239 37,971,664 50,386,686

June 15,303,847 6,719 35,111,647 50,422,213

July 16,204,523 11,449 32,183,433 48,399,405

August 15,935,959 1,670 41,029,332 56,966,961

September 13,637,891 4,560 35,891,662 49,534,113

October 13,293,668 22,462 34,602,547 47,918,677

November 14,768,560 254,071 38,715,204 53,737,835

December 14,222,633 3,112 35,074,137 49,299,882

Total 158,671,733 698,459 447,736,799 607,106,991

Average  13,222,644 58,205 37,311,400 50,592,249

- - - - - - - - - - Product Pounds - - - - - - - - - -

Table 8                      Utilization of Other Source Milk, Overage, and Opening Inventories1/

- - - - - - - - - - Product Pounds - - - - - - - - - -

1/ Includes skim equivalent of non-fluid, opening inventories, overage, and all fluid milk and cream.
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